Umatilla County Assessor

2022 Top Tax Payers (CEMETERY DIST 8 HERMISTON)

Owner Name

Tax Amount

RMV

AV

HERMISTON POWER LLC

PACIFICORP ( PP&L)

HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP
SHEARERS FOODS SA INC

CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC
PIONEER HI BRED

STARLINE PROPERTIES LLC

LAMB WESTON INC

UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO

AMAZON DATA SERVICES

WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS

TETON VENTURE LLC & TRIUMPH PROPERTIES L
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP

AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC

PIONEER HIBRED INTERNATIONAL INC
FARMLAND RESERVE INC

CMH MANUFACTURING WEST INC
HERMISTON PARTNERS 1 LLC

KW OREGON
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$2,799,049.50
$1,697,609.97
$1,435,410.00
$631,640.12
$571,305.37
$409,028.60
$346,482.71
$299,112.92
$283,046.25
$276,728.89
$217,844.69
$212,070.78
$211,522.18
$201,732.71
$191,705.27
$189,754.65
$182,874.79
$179,630.10
$169,378.15
$165,326.22

$195,000,000
$119,043,000
$100,000,000
$44,004,160
$282,554,620
$21,505,410
$20,439,590
$129,151,760
$90,337,672
$71,868,840
$13,331,010
$11,150,000
$16,450,150
$12,074,000
$223,253,610
$9,976,690
$13,868,760
$10,725,210
$9,622,460
$11,517,700

$195,000,000
$119,043,000
$100,000,000
$44,004,160
$37,455,268
$21,505,410
$16,122,600
$20,773,819
$20,611,930
$16,647,830
$10,136,790
$11,150,000
$9,842,590
$12,074,000
$13,286,100
$9,976,690
$12,479,800
$8,605,060
$7,735,580
$11,517,700
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