Umatilla County Assessor 2022 Top Tax Payers (CEMETERY DIST 8 HERMISTON)

Owner Name	Tax Amount	RMV	AV
HERMISTON POWER LLC	\$2,799,049.50	\$195,000,000	\$195,000,000
PACIFICORP (PP&L)	\$1,697,609.97	\$119,043,000	\$119,043,000
HERMISTON GENERATING CO LP	\$1,435,410.00	\$100,000,000	\$100,000,000
SHEARERS FOODS SA INC	\$631,640.12	\$44,004,160	\$44,004,160
CONAGRA FOODS LAMB WESTON INC	\$571,305.37	\$282,554,620	\$37,455,268
PIONEER HI BRED	\$409,028.60	\$21,505,410	\$21,505,410
STARLINE PROPERTIES LLC	\$346,482.71	\$20,439,590	\$16,122,600
LAMB WESTON INC	\$299,112.92	\$129,151,760	\$20,773,819
UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD CO	\$283,046.25	\$90,337,672	\$20,611,930
AMAZON DATA SERVICES	\$276,728.89	\$71,868,840	\$16,647,830
WAL-MART REAL ESTATE BUSINESS TRUST	\$217,844.69	\$13,331,010	\$10,136,790
CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS	\$212,070.78	\$11,150,000	\$11,150,000
TETON VENTURE LLC & TRIUMPH PROPERTIES L	\$211,522.18	\$16,450,150	\$9,842,590
CASCADE NATURAL GAS CORP	\$201,732.71	\$12,074,000	\$12,074,000
AMAZON DATA SERVICES INC	\$191,705.27	\$223,253,610	\$13,286,100
PIONEER HIBRED INTERNATIONAL INC	\$189,754.65	\$9,976,690	\$9,976,690
FARMLAND RESERVE INC	\$182,874.79	\$13,868,760	\$12,479,800
CMH MANUFACTURING WEST INC	\$179,630.10	\$10,725,210	\$8,605,060
HERMISTON PARTNERS 1 LLC	\$169,378.15	\$9,622,460	\$7,735,580
KW OREGON	\$165,326.22	\$11,517,700	\$11,517,700